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Spielbericht

Wilke,Matthias

L editschke,Sebastian
Baumgart,Wiebke
Knippertz,Michael
Wolfer,Jan
Knippertz,Ingolf
Arndt,Jirgen
Weidner,Detlef
Leditschke, Tobias
Krenckel ,Pascal-Philipp
Voigt,Thomas
Thormann,Glnter
Neef,Freimuth
Schwanke, Steffen
Richter,Christoph
Hetzer,Mario
Ganter,Matthias
Scherf,Siegfried

100 Wiese,Steven

89

Horn,Sandro

(c)CLM 2008-2024

2083
1889
1873
1824
1821
1715
1732
1669
1689
1737
1711
1602
1584
1576
1572
1557
1460
1408
1335
1037

Landesliga A 2021/2022 2021/2022

Runde 3 Paarung 2 am 08. Mai 2022 09:00 Uhr

SV Lok Aschersleben

SV Eintracht Tangerhutte

Bretf Pass-Nr

Name

Ergebnis

Name

Pass-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:
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32 Hennig,Thomas
1009 Wiesemann,Gerd
14 Zech,Andreas
4 Kresse,Mathias
28 Woost, Thomas
1011 Rosenhdfer,Thomas
9 Potratz,Bodo
1003 Brekenkamp,Jirgen
1027 Stengel,Hans-Joachim
38 Jungnickel ,André
1010 Guldenpfennig,Gavin
13 Wassilieff,Hans-Dieter
1008 Seiler,Frank
12 Schulz,Peter
1030 Pabst,Jessica

2096
2000
2004
1897
1757
1888
1816
1687
1595
1567
1527
1479
1405
1205
0

1031 Reichel-Goecking,Christian0

1032 Witte,Leonard

0



